MAST URI® CONNECT
The Connected Solution for Urine Microbiology
Direct Susceptibility
Testing - Results in
18 hours
End-to-End Sample
Traceability

Connectivity	 380W × 415D x 290H mm	 522W × 522D × 671H mm	 565W × 175D × 433H mm
Dimensions 1450W × 650D × 1088H mm 300W x 150D x 80H mm Tablet: 292W x 8.5D x 201H mm
USB Hub: 130W x 30D x 70H mm
Well: 300W x 150D x 80H mm
* These devices will be fitted with an uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
MAST URI® Plates: Antibiotic and Identification plates; current availability (subject to change)
Antibiotic plates aligned with EUCAST Clinical Breakpoints V15.0
Identification Plate Set
Detection of Antimicrobial Activity
Plates for Antimicrobial Resistance Detection
MAST URI® Plates
Code	 Plate Type
MPM-AK8 	 Amikacin 8mg/L
MPM-AMX8 	 Amoxicillin 8mg/L1
MPM-AMXC8 	 Amoxicillin-Clavulanate 8mg/L1
MPM-AMXC32 	 Amoxicillin-Clavulanate 32mg/L1
MPM-AMP8 	 Ampicillin 8mg/L1
MPM-CFX16 	 Cefalexin 16mg/L
MPM-CXM8	 Cefuroxime 8mg/L
MPM-CPD1 	 Cefpodoxime 1mg/L
MPM-CIP0.25 	 Ciprofloxacin 0.25mg/L
MPM-CIP0.5 	 Ciprofloxacin 0.5mg/L
MPM-CRO1 	 Ceftriaxone 1mg/L
Code	 Description
MPM-CON 	 Control
MPM-CPOS 	 Chromogenic Gram-positive
MPM-CNEG 	 Chromogenic Gram-negative
MPM-CBGA 	 Chromogenic Beta Glucuronidase
MPM-IDM51 	 Aesculin
MPM-IDM52 	 Phenylpyruvic Acid
MPM-IDM62 	 Chromogenic Group B Strep
Code	 Description
MPM-IDM54	 Antimicrobial Activity Indicator
	 (AAI) plate
Code	 Description
MPM-CRE 	 Carbapenemase screening plate
MPM-CPD4	 Detection of ESBLs. Eliminates
	 bacteria lying on EUCAST
	 breakpoint (1mg/L)
Code	 Plate Type
MPM-FOS8 	 Fosfomycin 8mg/L
MPM-GM2 	 Gentamicin 2mg/L
MPM-MEC8 	 Mecillinam 8mg/L
MPM-NI64 	 Nitrofurantoin 64mg/L
MPM-PTZ8 	 Piperacillin-Tazobactam 8mg/L
MPM-TEM16 	 Temocillin 16mg/L
MPM-TM4 	 Trimethoprim 4mg/L
MPM-TS2/38	 Trimethoprim 2mg/L +
	 Sulfamethoxazole 38mg/L
MPM-VA4 	 Vancomycin 4mg/L